Start

T6
T2
1
T6
T6
T12
T4
T21
T6
T15
T2
T15
T15
T4
T6
T24
T15
T24
T29
T12
T12
T29
T24
T24
T29
T6
T15
T35
T35
T40
T21
T21
T24
T29
34
T15
T38
T40
T40
43
T38
45
T35
44

46

Finish
T
T1
3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11

16

17
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T25

28
T29
T29
T29
T29

33

34
T35
T35
T37
T37
T39
T39
T41
T41

43

44

T45

Player

Davis Heslington *
Patrick Azevedo *
TJ Shehee *

Gavin Hagstrom *
Jay Pabin *

Cedric Otten *

Ben Jordan *
Aidan Mann *
Cade McLaughlin *
Blake Danni *
Jack Hughes *
Joseph Glenn *
Jack Holland *
MAddox Vincent *
Robert Keilch *
Frederik Eisenbeis *
Mathew Spaulding *
Luke Adam *

Luigi Wong *
Logan Hensley *
Jay Beach *

Alaric Mercie *
Ben Soicher *
Parker Mapes *
Thomas Burou *
Jack Dozer *

Nic Pevny *

GMFI Individuals

Eisenhower Golf Course
Silver Course and Silver Course
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Team

Utah Tech University
Wyoming, U. of
Northern Colorado
Colorado State
Colorado State
Wofford College
Wofford College
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Northern Colorado
Colorado

Utah Valley
Colorado

Utah Tech University
Colorado
Colorado

Denver, U. of

Cal Poly

San Jose State
Northern Colorado
Wofford College
San Jose State
Denver, U. of

Cal Poly

CSU - Northridge
Denver, U. of
Denver, U. of

Ethan Hawk * Utah Valley
Ethan Efford * Utah Valley
Christopher Ehrenberger * Air Force

Jack Pogorelc *
Will Jones *

Seth Winterton *
Ted Davenport *
Colin Laughrey *
Jordan Jennings *
Aaron Kuznik *
Eric Liveringhouse *
Max Heupel *
Palmer Valdez *
Taewoo Yu *
Ross Laird *

Sam Schuhl *

lan MacKay *

Parker Heath *

Boston College
Wofford College
Southern Utah
Air Force

Air Force
Colorado State
Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Denver, U. of
Denver, U. of
Cal Poly

Air Force

CSU - Northridge

San Jose State

70
68
67
70
70
71
69
73
70
72
68
72
72
69
70
74
72
74
75
71
71
75
74
74
75
70
72
77
77
79
73
73
74
75
76
72
78
79
79
80
78
84
77
81

86

68
70
73
71
71
70
72
69
72
70
76
72
72
75
74
71
74
73
72
76
77
73
74
74
74
79
77
73
74
72
78
78
78
78
78
82
77
76
77
76
79
73
82
81

80

Scores

138
138
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
151
152
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
157
157
159
162

166
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+18

+22



GMFI Individuals

Eisenhower Golf Course
Silver Course and Silver Course
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Start  Finish Player Team Scores

T29 T45 Colton Cherry * Southern Utah 75 91 166  +22
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